BARRY HUGHES, Governor

Total Appropriation....................

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

28.01.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....

28.01.01.03 Maintenance of War
Memorial Building
To the Mayor and City Council
of Baltimore City, the
actual amount to be one-half
of the cost of maintenance
in connection with War
Memorial Building.
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........

ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION

28.02.01.01 Office of the Director
General Fund Appropriation....

28.02.01.02 Design and Approval
General Fund Appropriation....

28.02.01.03 Construction,
Supervision and Inspection
General Fund Appropriation....

28.02.01.05 Public School

Construction
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

1397

1,710,053

1,268,782

90,714

1,359,496

-~

70,270

1,459,586

774,937

177,757



