HARRY HUGHES, Governor	1397
Total Appropriation	1,710,053
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES	
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	
28.01.01.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	1,268,782
28.01.01.03 Maintenance of War Memorial Building	
To the Mayor and City Council of Baltimore City, the	
actual amount to be one-half	
of the cost of maintenance in connection with War	
in connection with War Memorial Building.	
General Fund Appropriation	90,714
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	1,359,496
Angle of the second	
ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION	
and definitions of the Contract of the	
20 02 01 01 066	
28.02.01.01 Office of the Director General Fund Appropriation	70,270
	,0,2,0
28.02.01.02 Design and Approval General Fund Appropriation	1,459,586
28.02.01.03 Construction, Supervision and Inspection	
General Fund Appropriation	774,937
28.02.01.05 Public School Construction	
General Fund Appropriation	177,757

SUMMARY